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unità

CITY LIVING - TRENTO

Balcone

Parti comuni

Superficie commerciale
-----------------------------------------------------

PT

Appartamento (muri inclusi)

PIANO 2°

2°
1°

15

22

21

20

17

19

16

18 A

18 B

79,65 m²

7,96 m²

7,13 m²

91,17 m²

20


